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Karcher BOOR Classic

Compact battery powered ride on scrubber drier

e Maintenance-free battery

e Automatic water stop

e Traction drive

e On board battery and charger
e 90° steering

e Qualifies for ECA

The Karcher B9OR Classic is a highly productive compact ride-on scrubber drier. This machine is
very manoeuvrable with its 90° steering allowing for on the spot turning. Fitted with poly brushes
which offers high pressure cleaning for tough and resilient dirt for large surface areas.

This machine has a large battery compartment for maintenance-free gel batteries (MF) or low
maintenance batteries (LM), enabling for a long operating time. All basic functions are controlled with
the EASY switch and it has excellent traction as it has a low centre of gravity to guarantee good
wheel grip.

The Karcher B 90 R qualifies for the Enhanced Capital Allowance scheme and is also on the water
technology list. See more information about ECA.


http://bgclean.staging.wpengine.com/product-category/cleaning-equipment-finder/green-cleaning-equipment/

Technical data: Karcher BOOR Classic

Features:

Working width, brush (mm)

Working width, vacuum (mm)

Fresh/Waste water tank (I)

Theoretical area performance(m2/h)

Brush contact pressure (g/cm2)

Battery voltage (V)

Motor rating

Waste container (l)

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)

Sound level (dbA)

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning
equipment to buy, lease or hire.

B 90 R Classic BP MF /LM

550

850

90/90

4500

35-260

24

2200

272

1450 x 800 x 1200
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