

## **Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577**

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

# Karcher B90R Classic

Compact battery powered ride on scrubber drier



- Maintenance-free battery
- Automatic water stop
- Traction drive
- On board battery and charger
- 90° steering
- Qualifies for ECA

The Karcher B90R Classic is a highly productive compact ride-on scrubber drier. This machine is very manoeuvrable with its 90° steering allowing for on the spot turning. Fitted with poly brushes which offers high pressure cleaning for tough and resilient dirt for large surface areas.

This machine has a large battery compartment for maintenance-free gel batteries (MF) or low maintenance batteries (LM), enabling for a long operating time. All basic functions are controlled with the EASY switch and it has excellent traction as it has a low centre of gravity to guarantee good wheel grip.

The Karcher B 90 R qualifies for the Enhanced Capital Allowance scheme and is also on the water technology list. See more information about <u>ECA</u>.

## Technical data: Karcher B90R Classic

#### Features:

#### B 90 R Classic BP MF / LM

Working width, brush (mm)	550
Working width, vacuum (mm)	850
Fresh/Waste water tank (I)	90/90
Theoretical area performance(m2/h)	4500
Brush contact pressure (g/cm2)	35-260
Battery voltage (V)	24
Motor rating	2200
Waste container (I)	7
Weight (Kg)	272
Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)	1450 x 800 x 1200
Sound level (dbA)	69

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.

